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General Information

Parcel Number
89-16-22-100-126.000-028

CLARK, ERNEST C & KATHERIN 2852 NORTHMONT LN 510, 1 Family Dwell - Platted Lot

Transfer of Ownership

Date Owner Doc ID Code Book/Page Adj Sale Price VI/I

WAYNE-153157 (015)/1531

CLARK, ERNEST C & KATHERINE M 11/10/2020 Misc: 2021 GENERAL REVAL

2852 NORTHMONT LN

01/01/1900 CLARK, ERNEST C & co / |

Local Parcel Number RICHMOND, IN 47374
46-22-100-126.000-15
Tax ID:

Legal
015-00390-00 LOT 6 NORTHMONT ESTATES 1ST ADDN
Routing Number
Property Class 510 Res

1 Family Dwell - Platted Lot
Year: 2025

Valuation Records (Work In Progress values are not certified values and are subject to change)

2025 |Assessment Year 2025 2024 2023 2022 2021
WIP |Reason For Change AA AA AA AA AA
County 02/19/2025 |As Of Date 04/22/2025 04/17/2024 04/20/2023 04/22/2022 04/16/2021
WAYNE Indiana Cost Mod | Valuation Method Indiana Cost Mod  Indiana Cost Mod  Indiana Cost Mod  Indiana Cost Mod  Indiana Cost Mod
Township 1.0000 |Equalization Factor 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
WAYNE TOWNSHIP Notice Required H H H H H
District 028 (Local 015) $17,800 |Land $17,800 $15,100 $13,300 $13,300 $13,300
WAYNE TOWNSHIP $17,800 | Land Res (1) $17,800 $15,100 $13,300 $13,300 $13,300
School Corp 8385 $0 | Land Non Res (2) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
RICHMOND COMMUNITY $0 | Land Non Res (3) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$197,600 |Improvement $197,600 $167,900 $147,000 $148,700 $139,700
Neighborhood 153157-015 $197,600 | Imp Res (1) $197,600 $167,900 $147,000 $148,700 $139,700
WAYNE-153157 (015) $0 | Imp Non Res (2) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Section/Plat $0 | _Imp Non Res (3) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
4622100 $215,400 |Total $215,400 $183,000 $160,300 $162,000 $153,000 .
$215.400 | Total Res (1) $215.400 $183,000 $160,300 $162,000 $153,000
Location Address (1) $0 | Total Non Res (2) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0  Calculated Acreage 0.34
2852 NORTHMONT LN $0 | Total Non Res (3) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0  Actual Frontage 0
RICHMOND, IN 47374 Land Data (Standard Depth: Res 132, Cl 132" Base Lot: Res 100" X 132", Cl 100" X 132’) Developer Discount ]
. Land Pricing g Act . Adj. Ext. Infl. Market Parcel Acreage 0.34
gooralrgReSidenﬁal Type ::Ietho D Front. Size Factor Rate Rate Value %  Factor Cap1 Cap2 Cap3 Value 81 Legal Drain NV 0.00
. 9 A 0 0.344400 1.75  $29,600 $51,800 $17,840 0% 1.0000 100.00 0.00 0.00 $17,840 82 Public Roads NV 0.00
Subdivision 83 UT Towers NV 0.00
9 Homesite 0.34
Lot 91/92 Acres 0.00
Total Acres Farmland 0.00
Market Model Farmland Value $0
N/A Measured Acreage 0.00
Avg Farmland Value/Acre 0.0
Topography Flood Hazard Value of Farmland $0
Level Il Classified Total $0
Public Utilities ERA Farm / Classifed Value $0
Electricity ] Homesite(s) Value $17,800
Streets or Roads TIF 91/92 Value $0
Paved ] Supp. Page Land Value
Neighborhood Life Cycle Stage CAP 1 Value $17,800
Static CAP 2 Value $0
Printed  Tuesday, April 29, 2025 CAP 3 Value $0
Review Group 2030 Data Source External Only Collector 08/25/2020 ts Appraiser 11/10/2020 gw Total Value $17,800



89-16-22-100-126.000-028

General Information

Occupancy Single-Family
Description Residential Dwelling
Story Height 2
Style Tri-Level
Finished Area 1968 sqft
Make

[ ]Earth [ Tile

[]slab Carpet

Sub & Joist [ ]unfinished

[ Twood [ ]other

|:| Parquet

Plaster/Drywall [_|Unfinished

[ ]Paneling [ ]other
|:| Fiberboard

#
Full Bath 2 6
Half Bath 0 0
Kitchen Sinks 1 1
Water Heaters 1 1
Add Fixtures 0 0
Total 4 8
Bedrooms 4
Living Rooms 1
Dining Rooms 0
Family Rooms 1
Total Rooms 7

Heat Type

Central Warm Air

Roofing
Asphalt

[ ]other

[ ]Built-Up [ |Metal

[ Jwood Shingle

[Islate [ ]Tile

Exterior Features

Description
Stoop, Masonry
Patio, Concrete

Area Value
35 $1,800
120 $1,000

CLARK, ERNEST C & KATHERIN 2852 NORTHMONT LN
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Specialty Plumbing

Description

Count

Value

Value
$131,100
$40,200

Base Finish
1344 1344
624 624

Floor Constr
1 92
2 1Fr
3

4

1/4

1/2

3/4

Attic

Bsmt
Crawl
Slab

1248 0 $40,400

Total Base
Adjustments 1 Row Type Adj. x 1.00
Unfin Int (-)
Ex Liv Units (+)
Rec Room (+)

Loft (+)

Fireplace (+) MS:1 MO:1
No Heating (-)

A/C (+)

No Elec (-)

Plumbing (+/-) 8-5=3x$800

Spec Plumb (+)
Elevator (+)

Sub-Total, One Unit
Sub-Total, 1 Units
Exterior Features (+) $2,800
Garages (+) 504 sqft $20,700
Quality and Design Factor (Grade)
Location Multiplier
Replacement Cost

WAYNE-153157 (015)/1531

Cost Ladder

212

Totals

$211,700
$211,700
$0

$0

$0

$0
$4,500
$0

$0

$0
$2,400
$0

$0
$218,600

$221,400
$242,100
1.05
0.85
$216,074

Summary of Improvements

e Story Constr Year Eff Eff Co Base Adj . Norm Remain. Abn
Description Height Type Grade Built Year Age nd Rate LCM Rate Size RCN Dep Value Obs PC Nbhd Mrkt Cap1 Cap2 Cap3 Improv Value
1: Residential Dwelling 2 1/6 Maso C+1 1976 1986 39 A 0.85 3,216 sqft $216,074 28% $155,570 0% 100% 1.270 1.000 100.00 0.00 0.00 $197,600
Total all pages $197,600 Total this page $197,600



