89-16-22-100-126.000-028	CLARK, ERNE	ST C & KATHERIN	2852 NORTH	MONT LN	510, 1 Farr	nily Dwell - Plat	WAYNE-153157 (015)/1531			
General Information	Ow	nership		Tr	Notes					
Parcel Number 89-16-22-100-126.000-028	CLARK, ERNEST 2852 NORTHMO	C & KATHERINE M		wner LARK, ERNEST C &		ode Book/Page A	11/10/2020 Misc: 2021 GENERAL REVAL			
Local Parcel Number 46-22-100-126.000-15	RICHMOND, IN 4	7374	01/01/1900 C			,	·			
Tax ID: 015-00390-00	LOT 6 NORTHMONT E	_egal								
Routing Number	201010101111101112									
Property Class 510 1 Family Dwell - Platted Lot	Va									
Year: 2025	2025	Assessment Year	202	5 2024	2023	2022	2021			
Location Information	WIP	Reason For Change	A	A AA	AA	AA	AA			
County	02/19/2025	As Of Date	04/22/202	5 04/17/2024	04/20/2023	04/22/2022	04/16/2021			
WAYNE	Indiana Cost Mod	Valuation Method	Indiana Cost Mo	d Indiana Cost Mod	Indiana Cost Mod	Indiana Cost Mod	Indiana Cost Mod			
Township	1.0000	Equalization Factor	1.000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000			
WAYNE TOWNSHIP		Notice Required								

\$15,100

\$15,100

\$167,900

\$167,900

\$183,000

\$183,000

\$0

\$0

\$0

\$0

\$0

\$0

Ext.

Value

\$17,840

Infl.

%

0%

\$13,300

\$13,300

\$147,000

\$147,000

\$160,300

\$160,300

Base Lot: Res 100' X 132', CI 100' X 132')

Market

Factor

\$0

\$0

\$0

\$0

\$0

\$0

1.0000 100.00

Cap 1

\$13,300

\$13,300

\$148,700

\$148,700

\$162,000

\$162,000

0.00

\$0

\$0

\$0

\$0

\$0

\$0

Cap 2 Cap 3

0.00

\$13,300

\$13,300

\$139,700

\$139,700

\$153,000

\$153,000

\$0

\$0

\$0

\$0

\$17,800

\$17,800

\$197,600

\$197,600

\$215,400

\$215,400

Rate

\$29,600

Land Data (Standard Depth: Res 132', CI 132'

1.75

Size Factor

\$0

\$0

\$0

\$0

\$0

\$0

Adj.

Rate

\$51,800

ts

District 028 (Local 015) WAYNE TOWNSHIP

\$17,800

\$17,800

\$197,600

\$197,600

\$215,400

\$215,400

Pricing Metho ID

Land

Туре

9

d

А

\$0

\$0

\$0

\$0

\$0

\$0

ID

Land

Total

Land Res (1)

Improvement

Imp Res (1)

Total Res (1)

Act

Front.

Land Non Res (2)

Land Non Res (3)

Imp Non Res (2)

Imp Non Res (3)

Total Non Res (2)

Total Non Res (3)

0 0.344400

School Corp 8385 RICHMOND COMMUNITY

Neighborhood 153157-015 WAYNE-153157 (015)

Section/Plat 4622100

Location Address (1) 2852 NORTHMONT LN RICHMOND, IN 47374

Zoning ZO01 Residential

Subdivision

Lot

Market Model

N/A

Characteristics									
Topography Level	Flood Hazard								
Public Utilities Electricity	ERA								
Streets or Roads Paved									
Neighborhood Life Static	Cycle Stage								

Printed Tuesday, April 29, 2025

Review Group 2030

Data Source External Only Collector 08/25/2020 Appraiser 11/10/2020 gw

Land Computa	tions
Calculated Acreage	0.34
Actual Frontage	0
Developer Discount	
Parcel Acreage	0.34
81 Legal Drain NV	0.00
82 Public Roads NV	0.00
83 UT Towers NV	0.00
9 Homesite	0.34
91/92 Acres	0.00
Total Acres Farmland	0.00
Farmland Value	\$0
Measured Acreage	0.00
Avg Farmland Value/Acre	0.0
Value of Farmland	\$0
Classified Total	\$0
Farm / Classifed Value	\$0
Homesite(s) Value	\$17,800
91/92 Value	\$0
Supp. Page Land Value	
CAP 1 Value	\$17,800
CAP 2 Value	\$0
	\$0
Total Value	\$17,800
	Calculated Acreage Actual Frontage Developer Discount Parcel Acreage 81 Legal Drain NV 82 Public Roads NV 83 UT Towers NV 9 Homesite 91/92 Acres Total Acres Farmland Farmland Value Measured Acreage Avg Farmland Value/Acre Value of Farmland Classified Total Farm / Classifed Value Homesite(s) Value 91/92 Value Supp. Page Land Value CAP 1 Value

1/2

89-16-22-100-126.000-028

1: Residential Dwelling

CLARK, ERNEST C & KATHERIN 2852 NORTHMONT LN

510, 1 Family Dwell - Platted Lot

2/2 WAYNE-153157 (015)/1531

Genera	I Information	P	lumbi	ng													(Cost Lade	der	
Occupancy	Single-Family			#	TF										Floc	or Constr	Base	Finish	Value	Totals
Description	Residential Dwelling	Full Bath		2	6										1	92	1344	1344	\$131,100	
Story Height	2	Half Bath		0	0										2	1Fr	624	624	\$40,200	
Style	Tri-Level	Kitchen Si	inks	1	1										3					
Finished Area	1968 sqft	Water Hea	iters	1	1										4					
Make		Add Fixtu	res	0	0								Г	(128)	1/4					
	or Finish	Total		4	8					(18)				10' 10'	1/2					
Earth	Tile								2'	(48) 34	2'	8		CONCP	3/4					
Slab	 Carpet 	Acco	mmod	lation	s		21'		-	124 ⁻ r			26'	12	Attic					
✓ Sub & Joist	Unfinished	Bedrooms	5		4		21						20		Bsm	t	1248	0	\$40,400	
Wood	Other	Living Roo	oms		1										Crav	vl				
Parquet		Dining Ro	oms		0	Section	(504)		200 200	624		200.00	624		Slab					
		Family Ro	oms		1	24'	000 0	24'	26'	1s Fr	26'	24'	1s Fr	24'					Total Base	\$211,700
	III Finish	Total Room	ms		7		2CBrG			1s Fr/Br			B		Adju	ustments	1 R	ow Type	Adj. x 1.00	\$211,700
✓ Plaster/Drywa					_					D					Unfi	n Int (-)				\$0
Paneling	Other		leat Ty	-			21'			(28)		~	26'		Ex L	iv Units (+)				\$0
Fiberboard		Central Wa	arm Air			~	-22.51		2	34	2'	35	0.000.72		Rec	Room (+)				\$C
	Roofing	a							15	1s Fr	-	575' MSTP			Loft	(+)				\$C
Built-Up	Metal Asphalt	Slate	T	[ile											Fire	place (+)			MS:1 MO:1	\$4,500
Wood Shingle															No H	leating (-)				\$0
					_							1			A/C	(+)				\$0
	Exterior Fea														No E	Elec (-)				\$0
Description		A	rea		Value										Plun	nbing (+ / -)		8 – 5	= 3 x \$800	\$2,400
Stoop, Masonry			35		\$1,800										Spe	c Plumb (+)				\$C
Patio, Concrete			120		\$1,000				S	pecialty Plu	mbing				Elev	ator (+)				\$C
						Des	scription					Cour	nt	Value			;	Sub-Tota	I, One Unit	\$218,600
																		Sub-To	tal, 1 Units	
															Exte	rior Feature	s (+)		\$2,800	\$221,400
															Gara	ages (+) 504	sqft		\$20,700	\$242,100
																Qualit	y and D	esign Fac	tor (Grade)	1.05
																		Locatio	on Multiplier	0.85
																		Replace	ment Cost	\$216,074
								Sur	nmarv	of Improve	nents									
	Story Cor								, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		nonto									

3,216 sqft

\$216,074

28%

\$155,570 0% 100% 1.270 1.000 100.00

0.85

2 1/6 Maso C+1 1976 1986 39 A

0.00

0.00

\$197,600